
Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN 
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Address 

 

Status 
 

Form Number 
 

Filed u/s 
 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 
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Current Year business loss, if any    1 
 

Total Income 
  

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2 
 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3 
 

Net tax payable    4 
 

Interest and Fee Payable    5 
 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6 
 

Taxes Paid    7 
 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8 
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 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    9 

 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD   10 
 

Interest payable u/s 115TE   11 
 

Additional Tax and interest payable   12 
 

Tax and interest paid   13 
 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)   14 
 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on    from IP address   and verified 

by   having PAN   on  using Electronic 

Verification Code    generated through       mode. 

 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

288916440300722

288916440300722

30-Jul-2022

AAWPT8476D

CHANDA TODI

C/O SHYAM SUNDER TODIHETLIBANDH , Dhanbad , DHANBAD , 35-Jharkhand , 91-INDIA , 826001

Individual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-1

0

1,65,490

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

30-Jul-2022 15:28:28 49.37.68.241

CHANDA TODI AAWPT8476D 30-Jul-2022

XUKTB296RI Aadhaar OTP

AAWPT8476D012889164403007221425c08b1db620fa04dec0ff51b4228ace303341



Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN 
 

Name 
 

 
Address 

 

Status 
 

Form Number 
 

Filed u/s 
 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 
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Current Year business loss, if any    1 
 

Total Income 
  

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2 
 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3 
 

Net tax payable    4 
 

Interest and Fee Payable    5 
 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6 
 

Taxes Paid    7 
 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8 
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 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    9 

 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD   10 
 

Interest payable u/s 115TE   11 
 

Additional Tax and interest payable   12 
 

Tax and interest paid   13 
 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)   14 
 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on    from IP address   and verified 

by   having PAN   on  using Electronic 

Verification Code    generated through       mode. 

 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

292737170300722

292737170300722

30-Jul-2022

AKQPT7889Q

ROUNAK TODI

AASTHA KALYANI APT , LC ROAD , Dhanbad , DHANBAD , 35-Jharkhand , 91-INDIA , 826001

Individiual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-4

0

1,47,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

30-Jul-2022 16:19:35 157.35.48.174

ROUNAK TODI AKQPT7889Q 30-Jul-2022

XUKTGQTPLI Aadhaar OTP

AKQPT7889Q04292737170300722f409d7da19b69ac5d77d1922868199d9dcde3ac6


